ThreelineGroup.com
Lighting of
SPORTS
FACILITIES
ThreelineGroup.com2
Changing the Game.
LED lighting has revolutionised the
way sports facilities are illuminated

90°
100W 5700K
90°
VOLLEYBALL
CLASS I
Em (lux) Em (lux)Em (lux)Emin/Emed Emin/EmedEmin/Emed
CLASS II CLASS III
750 2005000,7 0,50,5
TELLY  HBT
ThreelineGroup.com18
* Dimming options
D1  (0-10V)
D2  (DALI)
OLYMPIC II  OLP OPTIONS CCT
N
OLP03005715 *  5700K 300 W 42000 lm 36000 lm 15°
OLP03004015 *  4000K 300 W 42000 lm 36000 lm 15°
OLP03005730 *  5700K 300 W 51000 lm 45000 lm 30°
OLP03004030 *  4000K 300 W 51000 lm 45000 lm 30°
OLP03005760 *  5700K 300 W 51000 lm 45000 lm 60°
OLP03004060 *  4000K 300 W 51000 lm 45000 lm 60°
OLP03005790 *  5700K 300 W 51000 lm 45000 lm 90°
OLP03004090 *  4000K 300 W 51000 lm 45000 lm 90°
OLP030057A16 *  5700K 300 W 51000 lm 45000 lm 117x34°
OLP030040A16 *  4000K 300 W 51000 lm 45000 lm 117x34°
OLP06005715 *  5700K 600 W 84000 lm 72000 lm 15°
OLP06004015 *  4000K 600 W 84000 lm 72000 lm 15°
OLP06005730 *  5700K 600 W 102000 lm 90000 lm 30°
OLP06004030 *  4000K 600 W 102000 lm 90000 lm 30°
OLP06005760 *  5700K 600 W 102000 lm 90000 lm 60°
OLP06004060 *  4000K 600 W 102000 lm 90000 lm 60°
OLP06005790 *  5700K 600 W 102000 lm 90000 lm 90°
OLP06004090 *  4000K 600 W 102000 lm 90000 lm 90°
OLP060057A16 *  5700K 600 W 102000 lm 90000 lm 117x34°
OLP060040A16 *  4000K 600 W 102000 lm 90000 lm 117x34°
OLP09005715 *  5700K 900 W 126000 lm 108000 lm 15°
OLP09004015 *  4000K 900 W 126000 lm 108000 lm 15°
OLP09005730 *  5700K 900 W 153000 lm 135000 lm 30°
OLP09004030 *  4000K 900 W 153000 lm 135000 lm 30°
OLP09005760 *  5700K 900 W 153000 lm 135000 lm 60°
OLP09004060 *  4000K 900 W 153000 lm 135000 lm 60°
OLP09005790 *  5700K 900 W 153000 lm 135000 lm 90°
OLP09004090 *  4000K 900 W 153000 lm 135000 lm 90°
OLP090057A16 *  5700K 900 W 153000 lm 135000 lm 117x34°
OLP090040A16 *  4000K 900 W 153000 lm 135000 lm 117x34°
OLP12005715 *  5700K 1200 W 168000 lm 144000 lm 15°
OLP12004015 *  4000K 1200 W 168000 lm 144000 lm 15°
OLP12005730 *  5700K 1200 W 204000 lm 180000 lm 30°
OLP12004030 *  4000K 1200 W 204000 lm 180000 lm 30°
OLP12005760 *  5700K 1200 W 204000 lm 180000 lm 60°
OLP12004060 *  4000K 1200 W 204000 lm 180000 lm 60°
OLP12005790 *  5700K 1200 W 204000 lm 180000 lm 90°
OLP12004090 *  4000K 1200 W 204000 lm 180000 lm 90°
OLP120057A16 *  5700K 1200 W 204000 lm 180000 lm 117x34°
OLP120040A16 *  4000K 1200 W 204000 lm 180000 lm 117x34°
OLP15005715 –  5700K 1500 W 210000 lm 180000 lm 15°
OLP15004015 –  4000K 1500 W 210000 lm 180000 lm 15°
OLP15005730 –  5700K 1500 W 255000 lm 225000 lm 30°
OLP15004030 –  4000K 1500 W 255000 lm 225000 lm 30°
OLP15005760 –  5700K 1500 W 255000 lm 225000 lm 60°
OLP15004060 –  4000K 1500 W 255000 lm 225000 lm 60°
OLP15005790 –  5700K 1500 W 255000 lm 225000 lm 90°
OLP15004090 –  4000K 1500 W 255000 lm 225000 lm 90°
OLP150057A16 –  5700K 1500 W 255000 lm 225000 lm 117x34°
OLP150040A16 –  4000K 1500 W 255000 lm 225000 lm 117x34°
OLP18005715 –  5700K 1800 W 252000 lm 216000 lm 15°
OLP18004015 –  4000K 1800 W 252000 lm 216000 lm 15°
OLP18005730 –  5700K 1800 W 306000 lm 270000 lm 30°
OLP18004030 –  4000K 1800 W 306000 lm 270000 lm 30°
OLP18005760 –  5700K 1800 W 306000 lm 270000 lm 60°
OLP18004060 –  4000K 1800 W 306000 lm 270000 lm 60°
OLP18005790 –  5700K 1800 W 306000 lm 270000 lm 90°
OLP18004090 –  4000K 1800 W 306000 lm 270000 lm 90°
OLP180057A16 –  5700K 1800 W 306000 lm 270000 lm 117x34°
OLP180040A16 –  4000K 1800 W 306000 lm 270000 lm 117x34°
OLP1200
OLP1500
OLP1800
OLP0900
OLP0600
OLP0300
ThreelineGroup.com 19
OPTIONS CCT
N
PRL20057120 *  5700K 200 W 32000 lm 28000 lm
PRL20040120 *  4000K 200 W 32000 lm 28000 lm
PRL20030120 *  3000K 200 W 31400 lm 27000 lm
PRL24057120 *  5700K 240 W 38400 lm 33600 lm
PRL24040120 *  4000K 240 W 38400 lm 33600 lm
PRL24030120 *  3000K 240 W 37680 lm 32400 lm
OPTIONS CCT
N
PRL30057120 *  5700K 300 W 48000 lm 42000 lm
PRL30040120 *  4000K 300 W 48000 lm 42000 lm
PRL30030120 *  3000K 300 W 47100 lm 40500 lm
PRL40057120 *  5700K 400 W 64000 lm 56000 lm
PRL40040120 *  4000K 400 W 64000 lm 56000 lm
PRL40030120 *  3000K 400 W 62800 lm 54000 lm
PRL200
PRL240
PRL300
PRL400
• Lens * Optional
S1 IP65 motion sensor
E Emergency kit
AV  Anti-vandal grille
15º 30º 60º 90º
120º
60x20º 156x71º
15 30 60 90
120
A10 A11
OPTIONS CCT
N
PRL10057120 *  5700K 100 W 16000 lm 14000 lm
PRL10040120 *  4000K 100 W 16000 lm 14000 lm
PRL10030120 *  3000K 100 W 15700 lm 13500 lm
PRL15057120 *  5700K 150 W 24000 lm 21000 lm
PRL15040120 *  4000K 150 W 24000 lm 21000 lm
PRL15030120 *  3000K 150 W 23550 lm 20250 lm
OPTIONS CCT
N
HBT1005760 * B  5700K 100 W 18000 lm 16000 lm 60°
HBT1004060 * B  4000K 100 W 18000 lm 16000 lm 60°
HBT1005790 * B  5700K 100 W 18000 lm 16000 lm 90°
HBT1004090 * B  4000K 100 W 18000 lm 16000 lm 90°
HBT10057120 * B  5700K 100 W 18000 lm 16000 lm 120°
HBT10040120 * B  4000K 100 W 18000 lm 16000 lm 120°
HBT1505760 * B  5700K 150 W 27000 lm 24000 lm 60°
HBT1504060 * B  4000K 150 W 27000 lm 24000 lm 60°
HBT1505790 * B  5700K 150 W 27000 lm 24000 lm 90°
HBT1504090 * B  4000K 150 W 27000 lm 24000 lm 90°
HBT15057120 * B  5700K 150 W 27000 lm 24000 lm 120°
HBT15040120 * B  4000K 150 W 27000 lm 24000 lm 120°
HBT2005760 * B  5700K 200 W 36000 lm 32000 lm 60°
HBT2004060 * B  4000K 200 W 36000 lm 32000 lm 60°
HBT2005790 * B  5700K 200 W 36000 lm 32000 lm 90°
HBT2004090 * B  4000K 200 W 36000 lm 32000 lm 90°
HBT20057120 * B  5700K 200 W 36000 lm 32000 lm 120°
HBT20040120 * B  4000K 200 W 36000 lm 32000 lm 120°
PRL100
HBT100
PRL150
HBT150